

**ROANE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
ROANE COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
PAVEMENT REPAIR AND IMPROVEMENTS AT ROANE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
BID TABULATION
FRIDAY, JULY 26, 2024 @ 1:30 P.M.
Thrasher Project #T60-11296**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	ASPHALT CONTRACTORS & SITE WORK Lavalette, WV WV #034224		WEST VIRGINIA PAVING, INC. Dunbar, WV WV #001429		KELLY PAVING, INC. Williamstown, WV WV #001884	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID									
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 44,528.00	\$ 44,528.00
2	118,600	SF	Asphalt Milling	\$ 0.38	\$ 45,068.00	\$ 0.56	\$ 66,416.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 41,510.00
3	325	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class 1	\$ 136.00	\$ 44,200.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 44,525.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 48,750.00
4	35	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class 10 (Shoulder Stone)	\$ 223.00	\$ 7,805.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 7,105.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00
5	400	TN	Marshall Asphalt Scratch Course, Type I	\$ 163.00	\$ 65,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 52,000.00
6	642	TN	Marshall Asphalt Base Course, Type I	\$ 148.00	\$ 95,016.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 87,312.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 128,400.00
7	1,532	TN	Marshall Asphalt Wearing Course, Type I	\$ 162.00	\$ 248,184.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 237,460.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 229,800.00
8	1	LS	Pavement Markings	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 13,050.00
9	200	LF	Concrete Curb	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00
10	3	EA	Parking Block	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
11	2	EA	Drainage Inlet	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
12	50	LF	Drainage Pipe	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 540,323.00		\$ 548,793.00		\$ 602,938.00
ADDITIVE ALTERNATE									
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
13	4,660	SY	Separation Fabric	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,320.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 7,456.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 3,262.00
14	776	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class 1	\$ 150.00	\$ 116,400.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 114,848.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 116,400.00
15	60	EA	Timber Bollard	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00
16	23	EA	Parking Block	\$ 165.00	\$ 3,795.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,900.00
17	1	EA	Drainage Inlet	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
18	50	LF	Drainage Pipe I	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 5,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE					\$ 154,015.00		\$ 140,179.00		\$ 147,062.00

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

